Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
MARINE EXHAUST HOSE

CODE
ID
(in)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(psi)
Weight
kg/m
COIL
LENGTH
(m)
TME-025 1” 25 36 45 0.60 20
TME-032 1.1/4” 32 42 45 0.65 20
TME-038 1.1/2” 38 48 45 0.76 20
TME-045 1.3/4” 45 56 45 0.89 20
TME-051 2” 51 60.5 45 1.00 20
TME-057 2.1/4” 57 68.5 45 1.23 20
TME-060 2.3/8” 60 71 45 1.28 20
TME-063 2.1/2” 63 74 45 1.65 20
TME-076 3” 76 85 45 1.97 20
TME-089 3.1/2” 89 99 45 2.50 20
TME-102 4” 102 111 45 2.79 20
TME-115 4.1/2” 115 126 45 3.12 20
TME-127 5” 127 139 45 3.40 20
TME-152 6” 152 166 45 4.70 20
TME-204 8” 204 222 45 10.9 10,15